

GR Case 33/25 (CIS 59/25)
JO code. WB01110

Order no. 11

Dt. 17.06.2025

*Today is fixed for appearance. Ld. A.P.P is present.
Accused persons namely Md. Mansoor Alam, Alveda Khatun and Gajala Provin are
present. Ld. A.P.P is present.*

Fix. 05.07.2025 for framing charge/plea.

*Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.*